Earnings Gross Amount Deductions Amount

Basic 21394 21394 PF Employee Contribution 1800

HRA 10697 10697    

Education 200 200    

LTA 3209 3209    

Meal 2000 2000    

Special 748 748    

         

         

         

         

         

Total 38248 38248 Total 1800

NET PAY 36448  

In Words

Thirty Six Thousand Four Hundred Forty Eight Rupee

Only!

This is system generated payslip and does not require signature.